Gen Ed Alpha Split by Graduation Year

Staff Class of 2027 2026 2025 2024

Lance Martin
Imartin@hinsdale86.org A — Coo A-D A-D A-E
630-468-4604
Edmund Arroyo
earroyo@hinsdale86.org Cop—H E-La E-Le F-L
630-468-4570
Blanca Spence
bspence@hinsdale86.org I — Man Lb — Ra Lf — Ram M — Ri
630-468-4571
Kate Kokenes
kkokenes@hinsdale86.org Mao — P Rb—-Z Ran —Z Rj-Z
630-468-4594
Ruth Bowhay
rbowhay@hinsdale86.org Q-Z
630-468-4257
Claudia Kelly

ckelly@hinsdale86.org HAVEN
630-468-4319

Katie Havertape

khaverta@hinsdale86.org HAVEN
630-468-4324
Kelly Andrews
kandrews@hinsdale86.org HAVEN

630-468-4331

Dwayne Williams
dwilliams@hisndale86.org Student Support Interventionist
630-468-4374
Kathy Dmochowski

kdmochow@hinsdale86.org Deaf and Hard of Hearing
630-230-1699
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